2023 PPL Company Holiday Schedule

Dates Holidays are Observed:

Holiday

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve Holiday
Christmas Day

Business Use

1/2/2023
1/16/2023
2/20/2023

4/7/2023
5/29/2023

7/4/2023

9/4/2023

11/23/2023
11/24/2023
12/22/2023
12/25/2023



